MASTER
EVERY CUT
WITH
PRECISION
TOOLS
LEGACY, PERFORMANCE, INNOVATION
ISO 9001: 2015 company

18 18 73 123
18.5 20 79 131
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 46
Solid Carbide High Performance Drill  5 x D
SERIES : MTHPDR5
Tol : h7/m7 Coating : TiCN/Latuma
ITEM CODE DIA
(d)
SH.DIA
(D)
FL
(L1)
ITEM CODE DIA SH.DIA FL OAL
MTHPDR030N5C 3 6 28 66
MTHPDR031N5C 3.1 6 28 66
MTHPDR032N5C 3.2 6 28 66
MTHPDR033N5C 3.3 6 28 66
MTHPDR034N5C 3.4 6 28 66
MTHPDR035N5C 3.5 6 28 66
MTHPDR036N5C 3.6 6 28 66
MTHPDR037N5C 3.7 6 28 66
MTHPDR038N5C 3.8 6 36 74
MTHPDR039N5C 3.9 6 36 74
MTHPDR040N5C 4 6 36 74
MTHPDR041N5C 4.1 6 36 74
MTHPDR042N5C 4.2 6 36 74
MTHPDR043N5C 4.3 6 36 74
MTHPDR044N5C 4.4 6 36 74
MTHPDR045N5C 4.5 6 36 74
MTHPDR046N5C 4.6 6 36 74
MTHPDR047N5C 4.7 6 36 74
MTHPDR048N5C 4.8 6 44 82
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 47
Solid Carbide High Performance Drill  5 x D
SERIES : MTHPDR5
Tol : h7/m7 Coating : TiCN/Latuma
ITEM CODE DIA
(d)
SH.DIA
(D)
FL
(L1)
ITEM CODE DIA SH.DIA FL OAL
MTHPDR049N5C 4.9 6 44 82
MTHPDR050N5C 5 6 44 82
MTHPDR051N5C 5.1 6 44 82
MTHPDR052N5C 5.2 6 44 82
MTHPDR053N5C 5.3 6 44 82
MTHPDR054N5C 5.4 6 44 82
MTHPDR055N5C 5.5 6 44 82
MTHPDR056N5C 5.6 6 44 82
MTHPDR057N5C 5.7 6 44 82
MTHPDR058N5C 5.8 6 44 82
MTHPDR059N5C 5.9 6 44 82
MTHPDR060N5C 6 6 44 82
MTHPDR061N5C 6.1 8 53 91
MTHPDR062N5C 6.2 8 53 91
MTHPDR063N5C 6.3 8 53 91
MTHPDR064N5C 6.4 8 53 91
MTHPDR065N5C 6.5 8 53 91
MTHPDR066N5C 6.6 8 53 91
MTHPDR067N5C 6.7 8 53 91
MTHPDR068N5C 6.8 8 53 91
MTHPDR069N5C 6.9 8 53 91
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 48
Solid Carbide High Performance Drill  5 x D
SERIES : MTHPDR5
Tol : h7/m7 Coating : TiCN/Latuma
ITEM CODE DIA
(d)
SH.DIA
(D)
FL
(L1)
ITEM CODE DIA SH.DIA FL OAL
MTHPDR070N5C 7 8 53 91
MTHPDR071N5C 7.1 8 53 91
MTHPDR072N5C 7.2 8 53 91
MTHPDR073N5C 7.3 8 53 91
MTHPDR077N5C 7.7 8 53 91
MTHPDR078N5C 7.8 8 53 91
MTHPDR079N5C 7.9 8 53 91
MTHPDR080N5C 8 8 53 91
MTHPDR081N5C 8.1 10 61 103
MTHPDR082N5C 8.2 10 61 103
MTHPDR083N5C 8.3 10 61 103
MTHPDR084N5C 8.4 10 61 103
MTHPDR085N5C 8.5 10 61 103
MTHPDR086N5C 8.6 10 61 103
MTHPDR087N5C 8.7 10 61 103
MTHPDR088N5C 8.8 10 61 103
MTHPDR089N5C 8.9 10 61 103
MTHPDR090N5C 9 10 61 103
MTHPDR091N5C 9.1 10 61 103
MTHPDR092N5C 9.2 10 61 103
MTHPDR093N5C 9.3 10 61 103
MTHPDR094N5C 9.4 10 61 103
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 49
Solid Carbide High Performance Drill  5 x D
SERIES : MTHPDR5
Tol : h7/m7 Coating : TiCN/Latuma
ITEM CODE DIA
(d)
SH.DIA
(D)
FL
(L1)
ITEM CODE DIA SH.DIA FL OAL
MTHPDR095N5C 9.5 10 61 103
MTHPDR096N5C 9.6 10 61 103
MTHPDR097N5C 9.7 10 61 103
MTHPDR098N5C 9.8 10 61 103
MTHPDR099N5C 9.9 10 61 103
MTHPDR104N5C 10.4 12 71 118
MTHPDR105N5C 10.5 12 71 118
MTHPDR106N5C 10.6 12 71 118
MTHPDR107N5C 10.7 12 71 118
MTHPDR108N5C 10.8 12 71 118
MTHPDR109N5C 10.9 12 71 118
MTHPDR110N5C 11 12 71 118
MTHPDR111N5C 11.1 12 71 118
MTHPDR112N5C 11.2 12 71 118
MTHPDR113N5C 11.3 12 71 118
MTHPDR114N5C 11.4 12 71 118
MTHPDR115N5C 11.5 12 71 118
MTHPDR116N5C 11.6 12 71 118
MTHPDR117N5C 11.7 12 71 118
MTHPDR118N5C 11.8 12 71 118
MTHPDR119N5C 11.9 12 71 118
MTHPDR120N5C 12 12 71 118
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 50
Solid Carbide High Performance Drill  5 x D
SERIES : MTHPDR5
Tol : h7/m7 Coating : TiCN/Latuma
ITEM CODE DIA
(d)
SH.DIA
(D)
FL
(L1)
ITEM CODE DIA SH.DIA FL OAL
MTHPDR125N5C 12.5 14 77 124
MTHPDR130N5C 13 14 77 124
MTHPDR135N5C 13.5 14 77 124
MTHPDR140N5C 14 14 77 124
MTHPDR145N5C 14.5 16 83 133
MTHPDR170N5C 17 18 93 143
MTHPDR175N5C 17.5 18 93 143
MTHPDR180N5C 18 18 93 143
MTHPDR185N5C 18.5 20 101 150
MTHPDR190N5C 19 20 101 150
MTHPDR195N5C 19.5 20 101 150
MTHPDR200N5C 20 20 101 150
ISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 CompanyISO 9001: 2015 Company
Page no. 51
SOLID CARBIDE HP THROUGH
COOLANT  DRILLS